
附件

新田村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第四批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 罗礼泉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新东小组

44162511210

8JC20019F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批准宗

地面积25.26

平方米，超出

批准建筑面

积 29.81 平

方米

2 黄汝辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20123F00

010001

143.4

7

280.7

6

农村

宅基

地

3 黄党生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20204F00

010001

150.0

0

269.1

3

农村

宅基

地

超出批准宗

地面积50.48

平方米

4 黄志华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20341F00

010001

115.3

6

242.7

2

农村

宅基

地

5 黄恒先

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新村小组

44162511210

8JC20376F00

010001

150.0

0

241.6

3

农村

宅基

地

超出批准宗

地面积12.62

平方米

6 黄亚举

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20251F00

010001

130.9

0

235.5

9

农村

宅基

地

7 黄南初

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20306F00

010001

110.2

7

225.6

3

农村

宅基

地

8 黄桥女

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新村小组

44162511210

8JC20380F00

010001

112.6

5

203.5

9

农村

宅基

地

9 黄勇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20351F00

010001

77.77
202.8

9

农村

宅基

地



10 黄锦霞

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20357F00

010001

109.2

7

193.7

9

农村

宅基

地

11 黄锦青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新东小组

44162511210

8JC20030F00

010001

142.8

5

187.5

3

农村

宅基

地

12 黄远

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20347F00

010001

90.14
176.1

0

农村

宅基

地

13 黄荣强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20264F00

010001

73.51
161.9

2

农村

宅基

地

14 黄伟兴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20190F00

010001

100.3

2

150.3

7

农村

宅基

地

15 黄来兴

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新村小组

44162511210

8JC20402F00

010001

146.2

6

146.2

6

农村

宅基

地

16 黄振文

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20241F00

010001

72.47
143.5

1

农村

宅基

地

17 黄国胜

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20178F00

010001

66.88
132.3

7

农村

宅基

地

18 黄汉辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20353F00

010001

142.8

9

131.7

0

农村

宅基

地

19 黄汉明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新村小组

44162511210

8JC20377F00

010001

75.07
125.6

0

农村

宅基

地

20 黄衍彪

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20133F00

010001

122.3

3

109.8

6

农村

宅基

地



21 黄高化

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20314F00

010001

48.38
102.8

4

农村

宅基

地

22 黄衍军

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20106F00

010001

104.7

6

100.4

7

农村

宅基

地

23 黄振辉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20226F00

010001

109.8

7
98.69

农村

宅基

地

24 肖浓添

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20240F00

010001

79.48 96.89

农村

宅基

地

25 黄耿冲

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20085F00

010001

99.38 94.04

农村

宅基

地

26 赖谷妹

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新东小组

44162511210

8JC20448F00

010001

55.49 91.53

农村

宅基

地

27 黄伟标

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20094F00

010001

93.75 88.60

农村

宅基

地

28 黄育垣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20179F00

010001

93.13 87.69

农村

宅基

地

29 黄恩强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20266F00

010001

83.41 77.85

农村

宅基

地

30 黄继安

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20346F00

010001

76.63 76.63

农村

宅基

地

31 黄建威

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20172F00

010001

71.34 71.34

农村

宅基

地



32 黄秀强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20447F00

010001

68.83 68.83

农村

宅基

地

33 黄桂全

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新东小组

44162511210

8JC20048F00

010001

71.44 66.54

农村

宅基

地

34 黄伟成

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新东小组

44162511210

8JC20016F00

010001

45.71 66.36

农村

宅基

地

35 黄来女

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20303F00

010001

63.40 58.57

农村

宅基

地

36 黄伟忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20176F00

010001

65.13 55.50

农村

宅基

地

37 黄兴初

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20330F00

010001

47.35 43.33

农村

宅基

地

38 黄景齐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新乡小组

44162511210

8JC20279F00

010001

42.99 42.99

农村

宅基

地

39 赖细娇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新田小组

44162511210

8JC20077F00

010001

23.70 23.70

农村

宅基

地

40 黄治平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

广东省河源

市东源县双

江镇新田村

新东小组

44162511210

8JC20029F00

010001

15.97 15.97

农村

宅基

地


